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
#7580--7/27/77 Contingency removed. Selling price $63,000 --



COOPERATIVE LISTING Aucaat 10,1971 

Address--:1,.1:-:I.-ox::---.:;;P:-.:la_c:-•:-::''-:::-::-*~pl::.--ewood_____ Price $36,000 
Lot: 62.50 x 195 approx. 
Type: 

.st: 3- l.r.v/Epl., d.r., kitchen, la-rator;r 

4- 4 bedrociU, 1 batb 2nd: 

3rd: 1- 1 room, attic atorap 

Bsmt: 
Heat: 
Garage: 2- car,. entrance trca Baker street 
LB: nem (Bett7 L1kel7) 

Owner: TeDIUlt& Dean Boa~ 
Assess: 1- 8.3 B- 15.4 
Foss: 

Phone 763-8932 _ 
Taxes $_ 1 ____ ......, 

~ess 11 IAD.oX Plao•• Hapl.ewood Price 1.36,00()' 

Additional Information: All nesotiation tbru L.R. 

Alao tor rent • 1360 per JIIOiltb 

• 
2M 89 

Th~ above listing furnished by the Listing Realtor(Check) 
D At the request of the selling Realtor 
D Without request 

Date listing expires: 
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•• 

• 

• 



7269 J.J Lenox . ? 1 . . ~p lwd . $36,900 1 

• 

-j,Q6(; ll Leno~c Pl., Mpl1..1d. $ 36,900 l • 
:O·~ :Mplwd . Ave. & ~idgewood Rd. All Cash 
LDt 62 . 50xl94 . 20x53 - llxl98.36 Lot 233 Blk 12 -6 Pl 9 
Cc l. fr . comp. rf, cap ins. part ss ,all scr ,220 VS 
lst-3-lr .dr,kit.lav 
2nd-4-4 brs , l bath 
3rd-l-l br 
net Air-Oil , galv. i.& copper w.p. 
2 -car gara ge 

L 8. 3 B-15.4 '72 Rate 6.41 Taxes $1519 .17-Poss.Sept. '72 
::..ey with LR. New leaders, gu-cters, roof, a huninum screen 
doer on rear docr , cellar door and new sink. w'hite­
·.vas~ed basement . Subject to the rights, if any, for 
storm sewer across the rear of property. Phone tenant, 

a Sigal 762-1189 for appts. to s how;if no answer, call 
W!:-~ . Jeffe r s on GS .Mplwd.Jr , Columbia High,St.Joseph's 

Pare . Bus-31. Mplwd. R.'R. Subject to errors and omissions. 

LR~CJK ________ 763:o6oo _________ i=i9=73 ____ f6=7o=3o) ____ _ 
Owner:Salomon & Florence J. Flink , ~ Lenox Pl.Mplwd. 

LI~2~~94E~ 
Conv .ll Lenox Pl. , Mplwd. 8 -1-2 5 brs. $36,900 



#6844--8/7/72 Under contrsct by Allsopp . 

#6866---9/29/72 Contingency removed. SP$33 LP $36.9 



COOPERATIVE LISTING August 10,1971 

Address __ ~1~1_L~e~n~o~x~P~l~a~c~e~·-Ma~p~l~e~w~o~o~d~------ Price $36,000 
Lot: 62.50 x 195 approx. 
Type: 

.st: 3- l.r.w/fpl., d.r., kitchen, lavatory 

2nd: 4- 4 bedrooms, 1 bath 

3rd: 1- 1 room, attic storage 

Bsmt: 
Heat: 
Garage: 2- car, entrance from Baker Street 
LB: Klein (Betty Likely) 

Owner: Tenant: Dean Rosenkranz 
Assess: L- 8.3 B- 15.4 
Foss: 

d 

Phone 763-8932 
Taxes$ 1,424.37 

Price 

Additional Information: All negotiation thru L.R. 

Also for rent @ $360 per month 

• 
2M 89 

The above listing furnished by the Listing Realtor(Check) 
0 At the request of the selling Realtor 
0 Without request 

Date listing expires: 



9/2/71 F.M. Vacant. Key w/Klein. New roof. 

2/2/72 J.F. Rented. 

~ I 

~ .. 

• 

• 

• 




